Bid Results

Scott County Facility & Support Services

Print Shop Color Copier

Requisition No. 13381

Bidder

Model




Base Price
          CPM
CPM

PMA/YR
  5-YR

Total

                                                                                                                       CLR
B&W

 

Xerox

Document Centre 2240

17,450.00

22
40

6,714.00
  33,570
51,020.00

QCBS

Minolta Dialta 2002


15,482.50

20
31

10,080.00
  50,400
65,882.50



Minolta Dialta 3102


16,885.50

31
31

8,640.00
  43,200
60,085.50

OMC

Toshiba 210C



19,652.00

21
31

9,000.00
  45,000
64,652.00

RK Dixon
Canon Imagerunner C2058

17,790.00

21
28

6,480.00
  32,400
50,190.00

Command
Canon Imagerunner C2058

21,800.00  (1)

21
28

6,540.00  (2)
  33,681 (3)
55,481.00



Canon Imagerunner C2058

21,423.00  (3)

21
28

6,540.00  (2)
  33,681 (3)
55,104.00

Ikon

Canon Imagerunner C2058

16,020.00  (4)

21
28

8,464.40
  42,322
58,342.00

Comments:

(1) Includes N1 Stapler/Sorter

(2) Dollar figure represents maintenance cost for the first (24) months.  Years 3-5 price not to exceed 5% increase.

(3) 5-YR Dollar Figure includes the 5% increase for years 3-5.

(4) Includes Installation Fee of $365.00

